
Call Out Pro © 2012‐2019 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Andrea Veenker 2 2 2 1 2 2 2 2 10 2
Jennifer Freestone 3 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 5 1

Contest: NPC Utah Classic Judges
Date: 10/11/2019 1.  Brad Craig

7.  Elaine Craig

Tabulator(s): Sarah DeVore 5.  Kate Heath

Class: Fitness
6.  Robyn Maher

Total Competitors: 2 4.  Amanda Bollinger

Location: Sandy, UT 2.  Ivan Ribic
Head Judge: Stephen DeVore 3.  Tannin Scrivner



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2019 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Lyle Latimer 4 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

7.  Elaine CraigClass: BB ‐ Masters 45+
6.  Robyn Maher

Tabulator(s): Sarah DeVore 5.  Kate Heath

Head Judge: Stephen DeVore 3.  Tannin Scrivner
Total Competitors: 1 4.  Amanda Bollinger

Date: 10/11/2019 1.  Brad Craig
Location: Sandy, UT 2.  Ivan Ribic

Contest: NPC Utah Classic Judges



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2019 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Neil Heffernan 5 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
Joseph St Peter 6 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10 2

7.  Elaine CraigClass: Bodybuilding Novice
6.  Robyn Maher

Tabulator(s): Sarah DeVore 5.  Kate Heath

Head Judge: Stephen DeVore 3.  Tannin Scrivner
Total Competitors: 2 4.  Amanda Bollinger

Date: 10/11/2019 1.  Brad Craig
Location: Sandy, UT 2.  Ivan Ribic

Contest: NPC Utah Classic Judges



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2019 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Joseph St Peter 6 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

7.  Elaine CraigClass: BB ‐ Open Light Wt
6.  Robyn Maher

Tabulator(s): Sarah DeVore 5.  Kate Heath

Head Judge: Stephen DeVore 3.  Tannin Scrivner
Total Competitors: 1 4.  Amanda Bollinger

Date: 10/11/2019 1.  Brad Craig
Location: Sandy, UT 2.  Ivan Ribic

Contest: NPC Utah Classic Judges



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2019 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Cody Castro 7 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10 2
Phil Smeath 8 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

7.  Elaine CraigClass: BB ‐ Open Middle Wt
6.  Robyn Maher

Tabulator(s): Sarah DeVore 5.  Kate Heath

Head Judge: Stephen DeVore 3.  Tannin Scrivner
Total Competitors: 2 4.  Amanda Bollinger

Date: 10/11/2019 1.  Brad Craig
Location: Sandy, UT 2.  Ivan Ribic

Contest: NPC Utah Classic Judges



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2019 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Lyle Latimer 4 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10 2
Neil Heffernan 5 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
Anthony Germany 10 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15 3

7.  Elaine CraigClass: BB ‐ Open Light Hvy Wt
6.  Robyn Maher

Tabulator(s): Sarah DeVore 5.  Kate Heath

Head Judge: Stephen DeVore 3.  Tannin Scrivner
Total Competitors: 3 4.  Amanda Bollinger

Date: 10/11/2019 1.  Brad Craig
Location: Sandy, UT 2.  Ivan Ribic

Contest: NPC Utah Classic Judges



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2019 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place

Joseph St Peter 6 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15 3

Phil Smeath 8 2 2 2 1 1 2 2 9 2

Neil Heffernan 5 1 1 1 2 2 1 1 6 1

Contest: NPC Utah Classic Judges
Date: 10/11/2019 1.  Brad Craig

Location: Sandy, UT 2.  Ivan Ribic
Head Judge: Stephen DeVore 3.  Tannin Scrivner

Total Competitors: 3 4.  Amanda Bollinger
Tabulator(s): Sarah DeVore 5.  Kate Heath

Class: Overall Open Men BB
6.  Robyn Maher
7.  Elaine Craig



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2019 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Lyle Latimer 4 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
Jason Lowder 9 2 1 2 2 2 2 2 10 2

7.  Elaine CraigClass: Classic Phys Mast 45+
6.  Robyn Maher

Tabulator(s): Sarah DeVore 5.  Kate Heath

Head Judge: Stephen DeVore 3.  Tannin Scrivner
Total Competitors: 2 4.  Amanda Bollinger

Date: 10/11/2019 1.  Brad Craig
Location: Sandy, UT 2.  Ivan Ribic

Contest: NPC Utah Classic Judges



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2019 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Rashago Reed Kemp 11 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 6 1
Brett Messer 12 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 20 4
Lance Dunlap 13 1 2 1 2 2 2 2 9 2
Joshua Mollohan 14 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 15 3

7.  Elaine CraigClass: Classic Phys Mast 35+
6.  Robyn Maher

Tabulator(s): Sarah DeVore 5.  Kate Heath

Head Judge: Stephen DeVore 3.  Tannin Scrivner
Total Competitors: 4 4.  Amanda Bollinger

Date: 10/11/2019 1.  Brad Craig
Location: Sandy, UT 2.  Ivan Ribic

Contest: NPC Utah Classic Judges



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2019 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Joseph St Peter 6 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 40 8
Jason Lowder 9 3.• 4 4 2.• 2.• 3.• 4 16 3
Brett Messer 12 5 6 5 5 5 6 6 27 5
Caden Henderson 15 6 5 7 6 6 5 5 28 6
Lyle McKelvey 16 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
Daniel Reed 18 4 3.• 2.• 3 3 4 3.• 16 4
Joe Myers 19 7 7 6 7 7 7 7 35 7
Randell Burton 20 2 2 3 4 4 2 2 13 2

7.  Elaine CraigClass: Classic Phys True Nov
6.  Robyn Maher

Tabulator(s): Sarah DeVore 5.  Kate Heath

Head Judge: Stephen DeVore 3.  Tannin Scrivner
Total Competitors: 8 4.  Amanda Bollinger

Date: 10/11/2019 1.  Brad Craig
Location: Sandy, UT 2.  Ivan Ribic

Contest: NPC Utah Classic Judges



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2019 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Caden Henderson 15 8 7 8 7 8 7 8 38 8
Lyle McKelvey 16 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
Joe Myers 19 7 8 7 8 7 8 7 37 7
Walt St John 21 6 5 5 5 5 5 5 25 5
Riley Bevan 22 2 2 3 2 2 2 2 10 2
Jared Rice 23 3 4 4 4 4 4 3 19 4
Gaibriel Archuleta 24 5 6 6 6 6 6 6 30 6
Taevyn Bitner 25 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 45 9
Justin Creager 26 4 3 2 3 3 3 4 16 3

7.  Val LusvardiClass: Classic Phys Novice
6.  Robyn Maher

Tabulator(s): Sarah DeVore 5.  Kate Heath

Head Judge: Stephen DeVore 3.  Tannin Scrivner
Total Competitors: 9 4.  Amanda Bollinger

Date: 10/11/2019 1.  Brad Craig
Location: Sandy, UT 2.  Ivan Ribic

Contest: NPC Utah Classic Judges



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2019 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Rashago Reed Kemp 11 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
Caden Henderson 15 4 6 6 6 6 5 5 28 6
Walt St John 21 6 4 3 4 5 3 3 19 4
Riley Bevan 22 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10 2
Omar Moreno 27 5 5 5 5 4 6 6 26 5
Michael Collinson 54 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 17 3

7.  Elaine CraigClass: Classic Phys Open A
6.  Robyn Maher

Tabulator(s): Sarah DeVore 5.  Kate Heath

Head Judge: Stephen DeVore 3.  Tannin Scrivner
Total Competitors: 6 4.  Amanda Bollinger

Date: 10/11/2019 1.  Brad Craig
Location: Sandy, UT 2.  Ivan Ribic

Contest: NPC Utah Classic Judges



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2019 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Jason Lowder 9 5 5 6 5 5 5 6 26 5
Lance Dunlap 13 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10 2
Russell Patton 17 4 4 4 3 3 3 3 17 3
Daniel Reed 18 6 6 5 6 6 6 5 29 6
Jared Rice 23 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 18 4
Gaibriel Archuleta 24 8 8 7 8 8 7 7 38 8
Nathaniel Joiner 29 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
Yasir Aldujaili 30 7 7 8 7 7 8 8 37 7

7.  Elaine CraigClass: Classic Phys Open B
6.  Robyn Maher

Tabulator(s): Sarah DeVore 5.  Kate Heath

Head Judge: Stephen DeVore 3.  Tannin Scrivner
Total Competitors: 8 4.  Amanda Bollinger

Date: 10/11/2019 1.  Brad Craig
Location: Sandy, UT 2.  Ivan Ribic

Contest: NPC Utah Classic Judges



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2019 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Brett Messer 12 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20 4
Joshua Mollohan 14 2 2 3 2 2 3 2 11 2
Joe Myers 19 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 25 5
Randell Burton 20 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 14 3
Justin Creager 26 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

7.  Elaine CraigClass: Classic Phys Open C
6.  Robyn Maher

Tabulator(s): Sarah DeVore 5.  Kate Heath

Head Judge: Stephen DeVore 3.  Tannin Scrivner
Total Competitors: 5 4.  Amanda Bollinger

Date: 10/11/2019 1.  Brad Craig
Location: Sandy, UT 2.  Ivan Ribic

Contest: NPC Utah Classic Judges



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2019 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place

Rashago Reed Kemp 11 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 10 2

Nathaniel Joiner 29 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

Justin Creager 26 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 15 3

Contest: NPC Utah Classic Judges
Date: 10/11/2019 1.  Brad Craig

Location: Sandy, UT 2.  Ivan Ribic
Head Judge: Stephen DeVore 3.  Tannin Scrivner

Total Competitors: 3 4.  Amanda Bollinger
Tabulator(s): Sarah DeVore 5.  Kate Heath

Class: Overall Classic Men's Phys
6.  Robyn Maher
7.  Elaine Craig



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2019 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Virgilio Pena 31 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
Jeff Bodily 32 3 2 3 2 2 3 3 13 3
Gary Ledger 33 4 4 4 4 5 4 5 21 4
Greg Richens 34 2 3 2 3 3 2 2 12 2
Bob Judge 35 5 5 5 5 4 5 4 24 5

7.  Elaine CraigClass: Mens Phys ‐ Masters 45
6.  Robyn Maher

Tabulator(s): Sarah DeVore 5.  Kate Heath

Head Judge: Stephen DeVore 3.  Tannin Scrivner
Total Competitors: 5 4.  Amanda Bollinger

Date: 10/11/2019 1.  Brad Craig
Location: Sandy, UT 2.  Ivan Ribic

Contest: NPC Utah Classic Judges



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2019 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Anthony Germany 10 4 4 4 4 4 5 3 20 4
Scott Carroll 36 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
Phil Templeman 37 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 30 6
Michael McCormack 38 2 3 2 2 2 2 4 11 2
Stephen Faragher 39 5 5 3 5 5 4 5 24 5
Mckay Bodily 40 3 2 5 3 3 3 2 14 3
Brad Hess 42 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 35 7

7.  Val LusvardiClass: Mens Phys ‐ Masters 35
6.  Robyn Maher

Tabulator(s): Sarah DeVore 5.  Kate Heath

Head Judge: Stephen DeVore 3.  Tannin Scrivner
Total Competitors: 7 4.  Amanda Bollinger

Date: 10/11/2019 1.  Brad Craig
Location: Sandy, UT 2.  Ivan Ribic

Contest: NPC Utah Classic Judges



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2019 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Jeff Bodily 32 10 10 10 9 10 10 10 50 10
Scott Carroll 36 4 4 4 5 6 4 6 23 5
Phil Templeman 37 9 9 9 10 9 9 9 45 9
Kayson Nguyen 43 7 7 8 7 7 7 7 35 7
Aaron Arteaga 44 8 8 7 8 8 8 8 40 8
Matthew Artigas 45 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 16 3
Jonathan Caili 46 2 2 2 1 1 2 2 9 2
Mario Vargas 47 11 11 12 12 12 12 12 59 12
Jake Townsend 48 6 5 5 3 3 5 4 22 4
Prentiss Miller 140 12 12 11 11 11 11 11 56 11
Alek Starley 141 1 1 1 2 2 1 1 6 1
Cameron Brown 144 5 6 6 6 5 6 5 28 6

7.  Elaine CraigClass: Mens Phys True Nov A
6.  Robyn Maher

Tabulator(s): Sarah DeVore 5.  Kate Heath

Head Judge: Stephen DeVore 3.  Tannin Scrivner
Total Competitors: 12 4.  Amanda Bollinger

Date: 10/11/2019 1.  Brad Craig
Location: Sandy, UT 2.  Ivan Ribic

Contest: NPC Utah Classic Judges



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2019 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Daniel Reed 18 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 25 5
Gary Ledger 33 12 12 11 12 12 11 12 59 12
Michael McCormack 38 7 7 7 7 7 7 8 35 7
Stephen Faragher 39 10 10 9 9 9 10 9 47 9
Mckay Bodily 40 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 40 8
Brad Hess 42 11 11 12 11 11 12 11 56 11
Abdulla Aljaberi 49 3 3 2 2 3 3 4 14 3
Ricardo Garcia 50 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 30 6
Jonathan Kruse 52 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
Tyler Bastian 53 9 9 10 10 10 9 10 48 10
Collin Hampton 55 2 2 4 3 2 2 3 12 2
Luke Norman 142 4 4 3 4 4 4 2 19 4

7.  Elaine CraigClass: Mens Phys True Nov B
6.  Robyn Maher

Tabulator(s): Sarah DeVore 5.  Val Lusvardi

Head Judge: Stephen DeVore 3.  Tannin Scrivner
Total Competitors: 12 4.  Amanda Bollinger

Date: 10/11/2019 1.  Brad Craig
Location: Sandy, UT 2.  Ivan Ribic

Contest: NPC Utah Classic Judges



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2019 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Walt St John 21 6 8 6 7 8 7 7 35 7
Aaron Arteaga 44 8 7 8 8 6 8 8 39 8
Matthew Artigas 45 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 15 3
Jonathan Caili 46 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
Mario Vargas 47 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 45 9
Abdulla Aljaberi 49 4 4 4 2 2 4 4 18 4
Marlon Tello 56 2 2 3 4 4 2 2 13 2
Kevin Borrell 58 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 25 5
Cameron Brown 144 7 6 7 6 7 6 6 32 6

7.  Elaine CraigClass: Mens Phys Novice A
6.  Robyn Maher

Tabulator(s): Sarah DeVore 5.  Kate Heath

Head Judge: Stephen DeVore 3.  Tannin Scrivner
Total Competitors: 9 4.  Amanda Bollinger

Date: 10/11/2019 1.  Brad Craig
Location: Sandy, UT 2.  Ivan Ribic

Contest: NPC Utah Classic Judges



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2019 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Daniel Reed 18 6 6 6 7 6 6 6 30 6
Bob Judge 35 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 50 10
Ricardo Garcia 50 8 9 8 8 9 8 8 41 8
John Gilbert 51 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10 2
Tyler Bastian 53 9 8 9 9 7 9 9 44 9
Collin Hampton 55 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 15 3
Lamont Patillo 57 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
Travis Gadd 59 5 4 3 4 5 5 4 22 4
Youngjoo Lee 60 4 5 5 5 4 4 5 23 5
Luke Norman 142 7 7 7 6 8 7 7 35 7

7.  Elaine CraigClass: Mens Phys Novice B
6.  Robyn Maher

Tabulator(s): Sarah DeVore 5.  Kate Heath

Head Judge: Stephen DeVore 3.  Tannin Scrivner
Total Competitors: 10 4.  Amanda Bollinger

Date: 10/11/2019 1.  Brad Craig
Location: Sandy, UT 2.  Ivan Ribic

Contest: NPC Utah Classic Judges



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2019 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Omar Moreno 27 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 15 3
Scott Carroll 36 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10 2
Aaron Arteaga 44 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 20 4
Matthew Moore 61 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

7.  Elaine CraigClass: Mens Phys Open A
6.  Robyn Maher

Tabulator(s): Sarah DeVore 5.  Kate Heath

Head Judge: Stephen DeVore 3.  Tannin Scrivner
Total Competitors: 4 4.  Amanda Bollinger

Date: 10/11/2019 1.  Brad Craig
Location: Sandy, UT 2.  Ivan Ribic

Contest: NPC Utah Classic Judges



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2019 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Anthony Germany 10 7 7 5 7 7 7 7 35 7
Walt St John 21 4 5 4 5 6 5 5 24 5
Virgilio Pena 31 6 6 6 6 4 6 6 30 6
Matthew Artigas 45 2 3 2 2 2 3 3 12 2
Jonathan Caili 46 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
Jake Townsend 48 5 4 7 4 3 4 4 21 4
Marlon Tello 56 3 2 3 3 5 2 2 13 3

7.  Elaine CraigClass: Mens Phys Open B
6.  Robyn Maher

Tabulator(s): Sarah DeVore 5.  Kate Heath

Head Judge: Stephen DeVore 3.  Tannin Scrivner
Total Competitors: 7 4.  Amanda Bollinger

Date: 10/11/2019 1.  Brad Craig
Location: Sandy, UT 2.  Ivan Ribic

Contest: NPC Utah Classic Judges



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2019 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Michael McCormack 38 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 45 9
Abdulla Aljaberi 49 4 4 4 4 4 4 6 20 4
Ricardo Garcia 50 10 11 10 10 10 11 10 51 10
John Gilbert 51 2 2 2 3 2 2 2 10 2
Jonathan Kruse 52 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 15 3
Lamont Patillo 57 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
Kevin Borrell 58 5 6 6 6 6 6 5 29 6
Youngjoo Lee 60 6 5 5 5 5 5 4 25 5
Chancelor Wray 63 7 7 8 7 7 7 7 35 7
Jose Torres 64 11 10 11 11 11 10 11 54 11
Cameron Brown 144 8 8 7 8 8 8 8 40 8

7.  Elaine CraigClass: Mens Phys Open C
6.  Robyn Maher

Tabulator(s): Sarah DeVore 5.  Kate Heath

Head Judge: Stephen DeVore 3.  Tannin Scrivner
Total Competitors: 11 4.  Amanda Bollinger

Date: 10/11/2019 1.  Brad Craig
Location: Sandy, UT 2.  Ivan Ribic

Contest: NPC Utah Classic Judges



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2019 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Daniel Reed 18 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 20 4
Bob Judge 35 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 40 8
Brad Hess 42 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 35 7
Tyler Bastian 53 6 3 6 6 5 6 6 29 6
Collin Hampton 55 2 2 3 2 2 2 3 11 2
Travis Gadd 59 3 6 2 3 3 3 2 14 3
Jean Hernandez 62 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
Luke Norman 142 5 5 5 4 6 5 5 25 5

7.  Elaine CraigClass: Mens Phys Open D
6.  Robyn Maher

Tabulator(s): Sarah DeVore 5.  Kate Heath

Head Judge: Stephen DeVore 3.  Tannin Scrivner
Total Competitors: 8 4.  Amanda Bollinger

Date: 10/11/2019 1.  Brad Craig
Location: Sandy, UT 2.  Ivan Ribic

Contest: NPC Utah Classic Judges



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2019 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place

Matthew Moore 61 2 3 3 2 2 2 3 12 2

Jonathan Caili 46 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20 4

Lamont Patillo 57 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

Jean Hernandez 62 3 2 2 3 3 3 2 13 3

Contest: NPC Utah Classic Judges
Date: 10/11/2019 1.  Brad Craig

Location: Sandy, UT 2.  Ivan Ribic
Head Judge: Stephen DeVore 3.  Tannin Scrivner

Total Competitors: 4 4.  Amanda Bollinger
Tabulator(s): Sarah DeVore 5.  Kate Heath

Class: Overall Men's Physique
6.  Robyn Maher
7.  Elaine Craig



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2019 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Jessica Burt 66 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

7.  Elaine CraigClass: Womens Physique ‐ Open
6.  Robyn Maher

Tabulator(s): Sarah DeVore 5.  Kate Heath

Head Judge: Stephen DeVore 3.  Tannin Scrivner
Total Competitors: 1 4.  Amanda Bollinger

Date: 10/11/2019 1.  Brad Craig
Location: Sandy, UT 2.  Ivan Ribic

Contest: NPC Utah Classic Judges



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2019 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Trena Franek 67 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
Kalene Gamble 68 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10 2

7.  Elaine CraigClass: Figure ‐ Masters 45
6.  Robyn Maher

Tabulator(s): Sarah DeVore 5.  Kate Heath

Head Judge: Stephen DeVore 3.  Tannin Scrivner
Total Competitors: 2 4.  Amanda Bollinger

Date: 10/11/2019 1.  Brad Craig
Location: Sandy, UT 2.  Ivan Ribic

Contest: NPC Utah Classic Judges



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2019 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Shea Price 65 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 25 5
Trena Franek 67 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
Kalene Gamble 68 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 30 6
Aimee Bodily 69 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 16 3
Amanda Monroe 70 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 19 4
Rachel Wilder 71 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10 2

7.  Elaine CraigClass: Figure ‐ Masters 35
6.  Robyn Maher

Tabulator(s): Sarah DeVore 5.  Kate Heath

Head Judge: Stephen DeVore 3.  Tannin Scrivner
Total Competitors: 6 4.  Amanda Bollinger

Date: 10/11/2019 1.  Brad Craig
Location: Sandy, UT 2.  Ivan Ribic

Contest: NPC Utah Classic Judges



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2019 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Aimee Bodily 69 1 1 1 2 1 1 3 6 1
Amanda Monroe 70 3 2 2 1 2 2 2 10 2
Sabrina Humphrey 72 2 3 3 3 3 3 1 14 3

7.  Elaine CraigClass: Figure True Novice
6.  Robyn Maher

Tabulator(s): Sarah DeVore 5.  Kate Heath

Head Judge: Stephen DeVore 3.  Tannin Scrivner
Total Competitors: 3 4.  Amanda Bollinger

Date: 10/11/2019 1.  Brad Craig
Location: Sandy, UT 2.  Ivan Ribic

Contest: NPC Utah Classic Judges



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2019 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Shea Price 65 5 5 5 5 4 5 5 25 5
Kalene Gamble 68 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 30 6
Rachel Wilder 71 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10 2
Sabrina Humphrey 72 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 16 3
Abbilyn Caldwell 73 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
Kylee Miranda 74 3 4 3 4 5 4 4 19 4

7.  Elaine CraigClass: Figure ‐ Novice
6.  Robyn Maher

Tabulator(s): Sarah DeVore 5.  Kate Heath

Head Judge: Stephen DeVore 3.  Tannin Scrivner
Total Competitors: 6 4.  Amanda Bollinger

Date: 10/11/2019 1.  Brad Craig
Location: Sandy, UT 2.  Ivan Ribic

Contest: NPC Utah Classic Judges



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2019 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Shea Price 65 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 25 5
Jessica Burt 66 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 19 4
Rachel Wilder 71 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 16 3
Abbilyn Caldwell 73 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10 2
Kristin Duplisea 75 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

7.  Elaine CraigClass: Figure Open A
6.  Robyn Maher

Tabulator(s): Sarah DeVore 5.  Kate Heath

Head Judge: Stephen DeVore 3.  Val Lusvardi
Total Competitors: 5 4.  Amanda Bollinger

Date: 10/11/2019 1.  Brad Craig
Location: Sandy, UT 2.  Ivan Ribic

Contest: NPC Utah Classic Judges



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2019 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Trena Franek 67 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15 3
Kalene Gamble 68 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 40 8
Sabrina Humphrey 72 6 6 6 6 5 6 6 30 6
Kylee Miranda 74 5 5 4 4 7 5 5 24 5
Latina Joiner 76 7 7 7 7 6 7 7 35 7
Tausha Baker 77 4 4 5 5 4 4 4 21 4
Megan Waters 78 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
Alixandra Verchota 79 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10 2

7.  Elaine CraigClass: Figure Open B
6.  Robyn Maher

Tabulator(s): Sarah DeVore 5.  Kate Heath

Head Judge: Stephen DeVore 3.  Tannin Scrivner
Total Competitors: 8 4.  Amanda Bollinger

Date: 10/11/2019 1.  Brad Craig
Location: Sandy, UT 2.  Ivan Ribic

Contest: NPC Utah Classic Judges



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2019 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place

Kristin Duplisea 75 1 2 2 2 2 2 1 9 2

Megan Waters 78 2 1 1 1 1 1 2 6 1

Contest: NPC Utah Classic Judges
Date: 10/11/2019 1.  Brad Craig

Location: Sandy, UT 2.  Ivan Ribic
Head Judge: Stephen DeVore 3.  Tannin Scrivner

Total Competitors: 2 4.  Amanda Bollinger
Tabulator(s): Sarah DeVore 5.  Kate Heath

Class: Overall Figure
6.  Robyn Maher
7.  Elaine Craig



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2019 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Stephanie Breck 80 6 6 6 6 6 7 7 31 6
Jenny Gersack 81 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
Stephanie Miner 82 4 5 5 4 4 5 3 22 4
Camille Denney 83 7 7 7 7 7 6 6 34 7
Heather Devito 84 5 4 4 5 5 4 5 23 5
Amanda Thomas 85 2 2 2 2 3 2 4 11 2
Jennifer Westwood 86 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 14 3

7.  Elaine CraigClass: Bikini ‐ Masters 40+
6.  Robyn Maher

Tabulator(s): Sarah DeVore 5.  Kate Heath

Head Judge: Stephen DeVore 3.  Tannin Scrivner
Total Competitors: 7 4.  Amanda Bollinger

Date: 10/11/2019 1.  Brad Craig
Location: Sandy, UT 2.  Ivan Ribic

Contest: NPC Utah Classic Judges



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2019 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Stephanie Breck 80 10 10 10 9 9 10 10 49 10
Heather Devito 84 7 8 7 8 10 6 7 37 7
Amanda Thomas 85 2 2 4 3 3 2 4 14 3
Rachael Hagge 87 3 3 5 2 2 3 1 13 2
Jenee Rudy 88 9 9 6.• 7.• 6.• 9 8 39 9
Janea Crowther 89 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 55 11
Tanya Olafsson 90 1 1 3 1 1 1 2 6 1
Lisa Hansen 91 4 5 1 5 5 5 5 24 5
Natalie Hukill 92 6 7 8 6 7 7 9 35 6
Jessi Souza 93 5 4 2 4 4 4 3 19 4
Jill Howell 143 8.• 6.• 9 10 8 8.• 6.• 39 8

7.  Elaine CraigClass: Bikini ‐ Masters 35+
6.  Robyn Maher

Tabulator(s): Sarah DeVore 5.  Kate Heath

Head Judge: Stephen DeVore 3.  Tannin Scrivner
Total Competitors: 11 4.  Amanda Bollinger

Date: 10/11/2019 1.  Brad Craig
Location: Sandy, UT 2.  Ivan Ribic

Contest: NPC Utah Classic Judges



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2019 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Janea Crowther 89 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 50 10
Tanya Olafsson 90 1 2 2 1 1 1 3 7 1
Bailey Arteaga 94 4 4 5 4 3 5 5 22 4
Kelsey Neville 95 7 7 7 7 7 8 8 36 7
Krystal Tuft 96 2 3 3 2 2 3 2 12 3
Liana Cardoso 97 3 1 1 3 4 2 1 10 2
Kiley Fisher 98 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 30 6
Rebecca Luster 99 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 39 8
Kerrie McIntye 100 5 5 4 5 5 4 4 23 5
Brittney Wells 101 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 45 9

7.  Elaine CraigClass: Bikini True Novice A
6.  Robyn Maher

Tabulator(s): Sarah DeVore 5.  Kate Heath

Head Judge: Stephen DeVore 3.  Tannin Scrivner
Total Competitors: 10 4.  Amanda Bollinger

Date: 10/11/2019 1.  Erin Ribic
Location: Sandy, UT 2.  Ivan Ribic

Contest: NPC Utah Classic Judges



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2019 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Jennifer Freestone 3 11 11 13 12 12 13 12 60 12
Stephanie Miner 82 9 7 9 9 7 8 8 41 9
Natalie Hukill 92 10 10 10 11 10 12 10 51 10
Kitrina Blanch 102 8 8 7 8 9 7 9 40 8
Katherine Goodwin 103 12 12 12 10 11 11 11 57 11
Ashley Horvath 104 3 4 6 5 4 3 3 19 3
Alexa Peacock 105 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
Sarah Johnson 108 6 6 5 4 3 5 4 24 5
Cristalle Tormey 109 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 70 14
Kelsey Arnett 110 7 9 8 7 8 9 7 39 7
Brittany Clawson 111 13 13 11 13 13 10 13 63 13
Jessica Miller 112 5 5 4 3 5 6 6 25 6
Leah Nicholls 113 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10 2
Stacia Shehee 128 4 3 3 6 6 4 5 22 4

7.  Erin RibicClass: Bikini True Novice B
6.  Robyn Maher

Tabulator(s): Sarah DeVore 5.  Kate Heath

Head Judge: Stephen DeVore 3.  Tannin Scrivner
Total Competitors: 14 4.  Amanda Bollinger

Date: 10/11/2019 1.  Val Lusvardi
Location: Sandy, UT 2.  Ivan Ribic

Contest: NPC Utah Classic Judges



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2019 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Heather Devito 84 7 7 7 6 6 6 7 33 7
Jessi Souza 93 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10 2
Afton Staheli Balderree 114 6 6 6 7 7 7 6 32 6
Celeste Brown 115 4 5 3 4 4 4 5 21 4
Kara Dobson 116 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
Samantha De Oro 117 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 16 3
Dominique Di Cino 118 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 40 8
Olya Jakubowski 119 5 4 5 5 5 5 3 24 5
Kylie Hughes 131 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 45 9

7.  Elaine CraigClass: Bikini True Novice C
6.  Robyn Maher

Tabulator(s): Sarah DeVore 5.  Kate Heath

Head Judge: Stephen DeVore 3.  Tannin Scrivner
Total Competitors: 9 4.  Amanda Bollinger

Date: 10/11/2019 1.  Brad Craig
Location: Sandy, UT 2.  Ivan Ribic

Contest: NPC Utah Classic Judges



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2019 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Jenee Rudy 88 11 10 9 11 11 11 11 54 11
Tanya Olafsson 90 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10 2
Bailey Arteaga 94 6 6 6 6 4 6 6 30 6
Kelsey Neville 95 10 11 11 10 3 10 10 51 10
Kiley Fisher 98 3 4 5 3 8 4 4 20 4
Rebecca Luster 99 9 9 10 9 9 9 9 45 9
Kerrie McIntye 100 7 8 7 8 7 8 7 37 7
Kitrina Blanch 102 8 7 8 7 10 7 8 38 8
Ashley Horvath 104 4 3 4 5 5 3 3 19 3
Alexa Peacock 105 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
Shaylee Little 120 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 60 12
Kayla Grimm 125 5 5 3 4 6 5 5 24 5

7.  Elaine CraigClass: Bikini Novice A
6.  Robyn Maher

Tabulator(s): Sarah DeVore 5.  Kate Heath

Head Judge: Stephen DeVore 3.  Tannin Scrivner
Total Competitors: 12 4.  Amanda Bollinger

Date: 10/11/2019 1.  Brad Craig
Location: Sandy, UT 2.  Ivan Ribic

Contest: NPC Utah Classic Judges



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2019 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Camille Denney 83 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 50 10
Amanda Thomas 85 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
Lisa Hansen 91 8 8 5.• 7 5.• 7.• 7 34 8
Leah Nicholls 113 2 2 4 2 2 2 3 11 2
Nikki O'Laskey 121 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 45 9
Sabrina Spens 122 7 7 7 8 6 6 6 33 6
Jessica Bussell 123 4 4 2 4 3 4 4 19 4
Lindsay Gomm 124 5 5 6 5 7 5 9 28 5
Victoria Porter 126 3 3 3 3 4 3 2 15 3
Crysta Thompson 129 6.• 6.• 8 6.• 8 8 5.• 34 7

7.  Elaine CraigClass: Bikini Novice B
6.  Robyn Maher

Tabulator(s): Sarah DeVore 5.  Kate Heath

Head Judge: Stephen DeVore 3.  Tannin Scrivner
Total Competitors: 10 4.  Amanda Bollinger

Date: 10/11/2019 1.  Brad Craig
Location: Sandy, UT 2.  Ivan Ribic

Contest: NPC Utah Classic Judges



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2019 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Jessi Souza 93 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
Brittany Clawson 111 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 50 10
Afton Staheli Balderree 114 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 30 6
Celeste Brown 115 2 3 3 2 2 2 3 12 2
Samantha De Oro 117 4 4 4 3 3 5 4 19 4
Olya Jakubowski 119 3 2 2 4 4 3 2 14 3
Jennifer Ramsey 127 7 8 7 7 8 7 8 37 7
Danielle Swopes 130 5 5 5 5 5 4 5 25 5
Nicole Korth 132 9 9 8 9 10 8 9 44 9
Jill Howell 143 8 7 9 8 7 9 7 39 8

7.  Elaine CraigClass: Bikini Novice C
6.  Erin Ribic

Tabulator(s): Sarah DeVore 5.  Kate Heath

Head Judge: Stephen DeVore 3.  Tannin Scrivner
Total Competitors: 10 4.  Amanda Bollinger

Date: 10/11/2019 1.  Brad Craig
Location: Sandy, UT 2.  Ivan Ribic

Contest: NPC Utah Classic Judges



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2019 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Bailey Arteaga 94 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

7.  Elaine CraigClass: Bikini Open A
6.  Robyn Maher

Tabulator(s): Sarah DeVore 5.  Kate Heath

Head Judge: Stephen DeVore 3.  Tannin Scrivner
Total Competitors: 1 4.  Amanda Bollinger

Date: 10/11/2019 1.  Brad Craig
Location: Sandy, UT 2.  Ivan Ribic

Contest: NPC Utah Classic Judges



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2019 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Krystal Tuft 96 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10 2
Kerrie McIntye 100 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15 3
Shaylee Little 120 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20 4
Elizabeth Jaros 133 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

7.  Elaine CraigClass: Bikini Open B
6.  Robyn Maher

Tabulator(s): Sarah DeVore 5.  Kate Heath

Head Judge: Stephen DeVore 3.  Tannin Scrivner
Total Competitors: 4 4.  Amanda Bollinger

Date: 10/11/2019 1.  Brad Craig
Location: Sandy, UT 2.  Val Lusvardi

Contest: NPC Utah Classic Judges



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2019 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Rachael Hagge 87 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 16 3
Jenee Rudy 88 7 6 7 7 7 6 7 34 7
Tanya Olafsson 90 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10 2
Liana Cardoso 97 4 3 3 4 4 4 5 19 4
Kiley Fisher 98 6 7 6 6 6 7 6 31 6
Rebecca Luster 99 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 40 8
Brittney Wells 101 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 45 9
Ashley Horvath 104 5 5 5 5 5 5 4 25 5
Alexa Peacock 105 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

7.  Elaine CraigClass: Bikini Open C
6.  Val Lusvardi

Tabulator(s): Sarah DeVore 5.  Kate Heath

Head Judge: Stephen DeVore 3.  Tannin Scrivner
Total Competitors: 9 4.  Amanda Bollinger

Date: 10/11/2019 1.  Brad Craig
Location: Sandy, UT 2.  Ivan Ribic

Contest: NPC Utah Classic Judges



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2019 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Jenny Gersack 81 2.• 2.• 3 2.• 3 3 4 13 3
Stephanie Miner 82 10 9.• 10 9.• 9.• 10 9 47 10
Amanda Thomas 85 3 3 2.• 3 2.• 2.• 3.• 13 2
Jennifer Westwood 86 7 6 7 6 6 6 6 31 6
Lisa Hansen 91 11 12 11 11 11 12 11 56 11
Sarah Johnson 108 12 11 12 12 12 11 12 59 12
Jessica Miller 112 13 13 16 13 13 16 13 68 13
Leah Nicholls 113 5 5 4 4 5 5 5 24 5
Nikki O'Laskey 121 15 15 15 16 16 14 15 76 16
Sabrina Spens 122 14 14 14 15 15 13 14 71 14
Jessica Bussell 123 16 16 13 14 14 15 16 75 15
Lindsay Gomm 124 8 8 6.• 8 7.• 7.• 8.• 38 7
Kayla Grimm 125 6.• 7.• 8 7.• 8 8 10 38 8
Victoria Porter 126 9.• 10 9.• 10 10 9.• 7.• 47 9
Stacia Shehee 128 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80 16
Emily Barrett 134 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 5 1
Savannah Watchman 135 4 4 5 5 4 4 1 21 4
Katherine Goodman 103 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80 16

7.  Elaine CraigClass: Bikini Open D
6.  Robyn Maher

Tabulator(s): Sarah DeVore 5.  Val Lusvardi

Head Judge: Stephen DeVore 3.  Tannin Scrivner
Total Competitors: 18 4.  Amanda Bollinger

Date: 10/11/2019 1.  Brad Craig
Location: Sandy, UT 2.  Ivan Ribic

Contest: NPC Utah Classic Judges



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2019 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Jennifer Freestone 3 9 9 8 9 9 10 12 46 9
Heather Devito 84 10 10 10 10 11 9 9 49 10
Natalie Hukill 92 7 8 9 8 8 8 8 40 8
Jessi Souza 93 4 4 4 4 2 4 4 20 4
Kelsey Arnett 110 8 7 7 7 7 7 7 35 7
Afton Staheli Balderree 114 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 30 6
Jennifer Ramsey 127 11 12 11 11 10 11 10 54 11
Crysta Thompson 129 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 25 5
Danielle Swopes 130 3 3 3 2 4 3 3 15 3
Bree Anyan‐Ramsay 136 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
Hannah Feldt 137 2 2 2 3 3 2 2 11 2
Jill Howell 143 12 11 12 12 12 12 11 59 12

7.  Elaine CraigClass: Bikini Open E
6.  Robyn Maher

Tabulator(s): Sarah DeVore 5.  Kate Heath

Head Judge: Stephen DeVore 3.  Tannin Scrivner
Total Competitors: 12 4.  Amanda Bollinger

Date: 10/11/2019 1.  Brad Craig
Location: Sandy, UT 2.  Ivan Ribic

Contest: NPC Utah Classic Judges



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2019 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Kara Dobson 116 3 2 4 2 3 3 3 14 3
Samantha De Oro 117 4 6 5 4 5 4 4 22 4
Dominique Di Cino 118 6 5 6 6 6 6 6 30 6
Olya Jakubowski 119 5 4 3 5 4 5 5 23 5
Kylie Hughes 131 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 40 8
Nicole Korth 132 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 35 7
Dina Miller 138 1 1 2 1 1 1 2 6 1
Morgan Oaks 139 2 3 1 3 2 2 1 10 2

7.  Elaine CraigClass: Bikini Open F
6.  Robyn Maher

Tabulator(s): Sarah DeVore 5.  Kate Heath

Head Judge: Stephen DeVore 3.  Tannin Scrivner
Total Competitors: 8 4.  Amanda Bollinger

Date: 10/11/2019 1.  Brad Craig
Location: Sandy, UT 2.  Ivan Ribic

Contest: NPC Utah Classic Judges



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2019 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place

Bailey Arteaga 94 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 30 6

Elizabeth Jaros 133 1 2 2 1 1 1 1 6 1

Alexa Peacock 105 5 5 4 4 5 5 5 24 5

Emily Barrett 134 4 4 3 2 2 3 4 16 3

Bree Anyan‐Ramsay 136 2 1 1 3 4 2 3 11 2

Dina Miller 138 3 3 5 5 3 4 2 18 4

Contest: NPC Utah Classic Judges
Date: 10/11/2019 1.  Brad Craig

Location: Sandy, UT 2.  Ivan Ribic
Head Judge: Stephen DeVore 3.  Tannin Scrivner

Total Competitors: 6 4.  Amanda Bollinger
Tabulator(s): Sarah DeVore 5.  Kate Heath

Class: Overall Bikini
6.  Robyn Maher
7.  Elaine Craig


